



We're committed to helping protect you and your loved ones.

Family Protection

While adults may be targeted by identity thieves for the money in their accounts, a child represents an entirely different type of opportunity—a clean slate for opening new lines of credit that may go unnoticed for years. With ID Watchdog®, you have a more convenient and affordable way to help better protect the identities of you and your loved ones of all ages.

Why Choose ID Watchdog for Your Family

ID Watchdog helps keep identity thieves from opening new accounts in your loved ones' names with exclusive features for adults and children. We give you and your family greater peace of mind:

- We begin monitoring your family's identities from the day they are added to your account.
- All adults receive their own account to customize based on their preferences and can opt to share their alerts with other adults in the plan.
- Every enrolled family member is covered under identity theft insurance¹ in the event they become a victim of identity theft.

We're here for you and your family 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

1-866-513-1518

(1)The Identity Theft Insurance is underwritten and administered by American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida, an Assurant company. Please refer to the actual policies for terms, conditions, and exclusions of coverage. Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions. Review the Summary of Benefits (www.idwatchdog.com/terms/insurance). (2)Based on a feature comparison of ID Watchdog Platinum Plus Family and leading competitors, as of May 2023. (3)The monitored network does not cover all businesses or transactions. (4)There is no guarantee that ID Watchdog is able to locate and scan all deep and dark websites where consumers' personal information is at risk of being traded. To review ID Watchdog Terms & Conditions, go to idwatchdog.com/terms.



More features to help protect children than other providers.²

- Equifax Child Credit Lock
- Subprime Loan Block³ within the monitoring lending network
- Social Accounts Monitoring
- Registered Sex Offender Reporting
- Device Security & Online Privacy
- Personal VPN
- Equifax Child Credit Monitoring
- Dark Web Monitoring⁴
- Data Breach Notifications
- High-Risk Transactions Monitoring³
- Subprime Loan Monitoring³
- Public Records Monitoring
- USPS Change of Address Monitoring
- Personalized Identity Resolution

Copyright © 2024, Equifax Inc., Atlanta, Georgia. All rights reserved. Equifax and ID Watchdog are registered trademarks of Equifax Inc. Other product and company names are property of their respective owners.